
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Clubman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

RS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

74 

77 

59 

60 

52 

55 

17 

6 

22 

28 

9 

25 

Name 

Mattias Andersson 

Hans Tullsten 

Pär Fredriksson 

Mikael Aagaard 

Fredrik Hanström 

Olof borg 

Jani Hjerppe 

Peter Johansson 

Hans Johansson 

Christoffer Törnkvist 

Monika Arvidsson 

Seppo Mäntylä 

Nat/State 

S 

S 

S 

DK 

S 

S 

F 

S 

S 

S 

S 

F 

Hometown 

Eskilstuna 

Österskär 

Varberg 

København 

Åtvidaberg 

Hovmantorp 

Imatra 

Västra Tunhem 

Kopparberg 

Mjölby 

Floda 

Helsinki 

Club 

Gröndal MSK 

Porsche Racing Club 

Skaraborgs Sportvagnsklubb 

Mgcc 

Club Alfa Romeo 

MSCC 

IMUA 

SMK Trollhättan 

SSK 

Linköpings motorsällskap 

MSCC 

HRF 

Laps 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

16 

19 

19 

19 

19 

Total Tm 

17:06.899 

16:49.773 

17:04.362 

17:07.280 

17:15.430 

15:15.361 

16:36.030 

16:57.721 

17:12.569 

17:12.881 

Best Tm 

53.006 

55.352 

55.851 

56.356 

56.611 

56.143 

50.165 

52.845 

53.550 

53.246 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

21.691 

36.539 

36.851 

DNS 

DNS 

Sponsor 

Fredrik Hanström 

Olof Borg 

Radical 

Radical 

Printed: 2018-05-27 14:54:46 

Tidtagning Anna Tallén 
Tävlingsledare Börje Blomén 
Domarordförande Ulf Sanell 
Tävlingssekreterare Monki Eklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb 

SSK 2 
RS+Clubman 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:36:13 

Kinnekulle 2,072 km 

2018-05-27 14:35 


